
SP #1 - 10AM SAT MAY 21 Clone of jump into summer

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi Milan 9 M DAL 21 9 19 9 21 9 Master 1

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi River 2 M DAL 14 2 15 5 15 5 Senior 3

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi Letty 3 F DP 23 3 23 23 3 Master Elite 1

Michael Cornett Finn 3 M GR 17 2 16 9 17 2 Senior 2

Jeffrey Komornik Ajax 4 M L 18 17 9 18 Senior Elite 1

Robin Mallove Delilah 1 F GSP 14 6 17 3 17 3 Senior 1

Casey Bellavance Miles 2 M GSP 20 6 19 9 20 6 Master 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT MAY 21 Clone of jump into summer

DIVISION
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi Milan 9 M DAL 20 6 21 21 Master 2

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi River 2 M DAL 15 3 15 15 3 Senior 1

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi Letty 3 F DP 24 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 1

Michael Cornett Finn 3 M GR 14 5 15 15 Senior 2

Jeffrey Komornik Ajax 4 M L 20 19 9 20 Master 3

Robin Mallove Delilah 1 F GSP 18 17 9 18 Senior Elite 1

Casey Bellavance Miles 2 M GSP 22 2 21 6 22 2 Master 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 1PM SAT MAY 21 Clone of jump into summer

DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi Milan 9 M DAL 20 6 20 11 20 11 Master

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi River 2 M DAL 15 9 15 15 9 Senior

Stacey Martwinski-Nardozzi Letty 3 F DP 24 6 22 3 24 6 Ultimate

Michael Cornett Finn 3 M GR 15 14 2 15 Senior

Jeffrey Komornik Ajax 4 M L 19 2 20 20 Master

Robin Mallove Delilah 1 F GSP 18 2 18 18 2 Senior Elite

Casey Bellavance Miles 2 M GSP 21 6 21 21 6 Master

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST




